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The menu of Hooters from Wethersfield comprises about 122 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $10.5 for a dish / drink. Hooters in Wethersfield, CT, offers a lively American dining experience, boasting
an average rating of 3.7 stars from satisfied patrons. Open daily from 11:30 AM to 11:59 PM, it's the perfect spot
to grab a bite or unwind with friends. To ensure a seamless visit, consider calling ahead at (860) 563-8083 to
reserve your table. Prefer dining at home? Hooters has you covered with convenient delivery options available
through Uber Eats and DoorDash. If you're looking to explore menu options at similar venues, check out Makris
Diner and Dunkin'. After enjoying your meal, don’t forget to share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadillas
FAJITA CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Sauces
CHEESE SAUCE

Fish

SEA BASS

Menu

CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Hamburgers

HOME RUN BURGER

Mexican Dishes

CHEESE QUESADILLA

$11.4

$1.1

$13.0

$4.0

$16.0

$10.0

Kids

KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA $6.6

Sliders

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS $13.1

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Kids' Menu

KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS (3)

Lunch Combos
SLIDER COMBO $12.0

Burgers & More
BLACKENED MAHI MAHI SANDWICH

Favorites
BLACKENED MAHI TACOS $13.0

On The Side

BIG DIPPER CHILI CHEESE FRIES $10.0

Quesadillas A La Carte

FAJITA STEAK QUESADILLA $12.6
Handhelds

BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS $13.0
Extra Bases

STEAMED SHRIMP (1/2 LB. $15.0
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Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

Mile High Burgers

IMPOSSIBLE HOOTERS BURGER  $14.0

Philly Steak

PHILLY CHICKEN $14.0

Fries and more
EXTRA SAUCES $1.1

Surf & Sand-Wiches

BLACKENED MAHI MAHI TACOS

Entrees And More

CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS $13.8

The Station House
Specials - Handhelds

BLACKENED MAHI SANDWICH $15.0

Favorites & Appetizers

TACO SALAD CHILI $11.0
Uncategorized

BIG HOOTIE BURGER $17.8
Soups

TACO SALAD CHICKEN $12.5
HOOTERS CHILI $6.3

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $13.0
FISH & CHIPS

Beverages

SWEET TEA $3.3

COFFEE REGULAR

Sandwiches & Tacos

FISH TACOS FRIED $11.5
FISH TACOS GRILLED $11.5
Teasers

HOOTERS ORIGINAL BUFFALO $8.0
CHICKEN DIP ’

BUFFALO SHRIMP (24 PIECES) $23.5

Sandwich And Tacos

SMOTHERED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

HOOTERS ORIGINAL BUFFALO
CHICKEN TACOS

$14.0

$10.5

Restaurant Category

TROPICAL
FRENCH

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI
BURGER

Non Alcoholic Drinks
RED BULL $5.0
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ICED TEA
BOTTLED WATER

Burger

WESTERN BBQ BURGER
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
TRIPLE BURGER

Seafood

STEAMED SHRIMP (1 LB.
BAJA FISH TACOS FRIED
BAJA FISH TACOS GRILLED

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN WINGS

HONEY CHICKEN

Dessert

CARAMEL FUDGE CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
KEY LIME PIE

WAFFLE

Wings

HOOTERS ORIGINAL STYLE
WINGS

NAKED WINGS
BACON WRAPPED WINGS
DAYTONA WINGS

$3.3
$2.0

$14.4
$13.0
$15.0

$27.0
$13.0
$13.0

$12.0
$13.5

$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

$12.5

$12.5
$12.0
$12.7

Popular Items

BUFFALO SHRIMP (12 PIECES)

CHEESE PRETZELS
BAJA SHRIMP TACOS
TWISTED TEXAS MELT

Starters

CHIPS QUESO
TEX-MEX NACHOS CHICKEN
BAJA MAHI TACOS

LOTS A TOTS

TEX MEX NACHOS

Kid's Menu

KID'S WINGS (4)

KID'S BONELESS WINGS (4)
KID'S BUFFALO SHRIMP (5)
KID'S BURGER SLIDERS (2)
KID'S CHICKEN SLIDERS (2)

Sandwiches

BURGER SLIDERS

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
SANDWICH

TEXAS CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

ADULT GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Salads

CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

$13.2
$12.5
$11.3
$14.4

$9.0
$13.0
$14.0

$6.6
$6.6
$6.6
$6.6
$6.6

$12.0
$12.5

$15.0
$11.5
$10.0

$12.0
$9.0
$12.0
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SHRIMP SPINACH SALAD $12.0 HONEY
SIDE SALAD $5.0 BACON
COLESLAW $2.5 SEAFOOD
HOOTERS ORIGINAL BUFFALO $10.3 SHRIMPS
CHICKEN SALAD )
SHRIMP
7 POTATOES
Entrées
CHEESE STICKS $9.0 H H
A~ Side Dishes
' BUFFALO PLATTER $19.0
BIG DIPPER FRIES $6.0
FRIED PICKLES $9.0
TOTS
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP $11.0
ONION RING TOWER $11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA $12.0
CURLY FRIES $4.5
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $8.0
ONION RINGS $7.0
SNOW CRAB LEGS $29.0
SIDE GARDEN SALAD $4.4
STEAMED SHRIMP $11.5
EXTRA DRESSING $1.1
. TOTS PLAIN $7.0
Ingredients Used
WAFFLE FRIES
CELERY $1.1
PICKLES
MILK $3.0
FRENCH FRIES
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