





https://menuweb.menu

1731 Berlin TpkeCT 6109, Wethersfield, United States

+18605638083,+18605636401 - https://www.hooters.com/locations/32901wethersfield?utm_medium=organic&utm_source=google&utm_campaign=gmbphancon-franchise&utm_content=wethersfield&utm_term=website-cta









The menu of Hooters from Wethersfield comprises about 122 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$10.5 for a dish / drink. Hooters in Wethersfield, CT, offers a lively American dining experience, boasting an average rating of 3.7 stars from satisfied patrons. Open daily from 11:30 AM to 11:59 PM, it's the perfect spot to grab a bite or unwind with friends. To ensure a seamless visit, consider calling ahead at (860) 563-8083 to reserve your table. Prefer dining at home? Hooters has you covered with convenient delivery options available through Uber Eats and DoorDash. If you're looking to explore menu options at similar venues, check out Makris Diner and Dunkin'. After enjoying your meal, don't forget to share your experience by leaving a review!

CHEESE QUESADILLA



\$15.0

PIZZA TEXAS		KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$6.6
Antipasti APPETIZERS		Sliders BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$13.1
Drinks BEER		Chicken Wings wings	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS (3)	
Quesadillas FAJITA CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.4	Lunch Combos SLIDER COMBO	\$12.0
Sauces CHEESE SAUCE	\$1.1	BLACKENED MAHI MAHI SANDWIC	н
Fish SEA BASS		Favorites BLACKENED MAHI TACOS	\$13.0
Menu CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH	\$13.0	On The Side BIG DIPPER CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$10.0
Soft Drinks LEMONADE	\$4.0	Quesadillas A La Carto	9 \$12.6
Hamburgers HOME RUN BURGER	\$16.0	Handhelds BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS	\$13.0
Mexican Dishes		Extra Bases	

\$10.0 STEAMED SHRIMP (1/2 LB.



Just For Kids		Fish Dishes	
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE		FISH AND CHIPS	\$13.0
		FISH & CHIPS	
Mile High Burgers			
IMPOSSIBLE HOOTERS BURGER	\$14.0	Beverages	
		SWEET TEA	\$3.3
Philly Steak		COFFEE REGULAR	
PHILLY CHICKEN	\$14.0		
F		Sandwiches & Tacos	
Fries and more		FISH TACOS FRIED	\$11.5
EXTRA SAUCES	\$1.1	FISH TACOS GRILLED	\$11.5
Surf & Sand-Wiches		Teasers	
BLACKENED MAHI MAHI TACOS		HOOTERS ORIGINAL BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$8.0
Entrees And More		BUFFALO SHRIMP (24 PIECES)	\$23.5
CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS	\$13.8	Sandwich And Tacos	
The Station House		SMOTHERED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
Specials - Handhelds BLACKENED MAHI SANDWICH	\$15.0	HOOTERS ORIGINAL BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS	\$10.5
Favorites & Appetizers	S	Restaurant Category	
TACO SALAD CHILI	\$11.0	TROPICAL	
		FRENCH	
Uncategorized			
BIG HOOTIE BURGER	\$17.8	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	!S
Soups		PANINI	
TACO SALAD CHICKEN	\$12.5	BURGER	
HOOTERS CHILI	\$6.3		

RED BULL \$5.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks



ICED TEA	\$3.3	Popular Items	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0	BUFFALO SHRIMP (12 PIECES)	\$13.2
_		CHEESE PRETZELS	\$12.5
Burger		BAJA SHRIMP TACOS	\$11.3
WESTERN BBQ BURGER	\$14.4	TWISTED TEXAS MELT	\$14.4
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	\$13.0		
TRIPLE BURGER	\$15.0	Starters	
Ocafood		CHIPS QUESO	\$9.0
Seafood		TEX-MEX NACHOS CHICKEN	\$13.0
STEAMED SHRIMP (1 LB.	\$27.0	BAJA MAHI TACOS	\$14.0
BAJA FISH TACOS FRIED	\$13.0	LOTS A TOTS	
BAJA FISH TACOS GRILLED	\$13.0	TEX MEX NACHOS	
Chicken		Kid's Menu	
BONELESS WINGS	\$12.0	KID'S WINGS (4)	\$6.6
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.5	KID'S BONELESS WINGS (4)	\$6.6
CHICKEN WINGS		KID'S BUFFALO SHRIMP (5)	\$6.6
HONEY CHICKEN		KID'S BURGER SLIDERS (2)	\$6.6
_		KID'S CHICKEN SLIDERS (2)	\$6.6
Dessert			
CARAMEL FUDGE CHEESECAKE	\$6.5	Sandwiches	
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$6.5	BURGER SLIDERS	\$12.0
KEY LIME PIE WAFFLE	\$6.5	PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH	\$12.5
		TEXAS CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH	\$15.0
Wings		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.5
HOOTERS ORIGINAL STYLE		ADULT GRILLED CHEESE	\$10.0
WINGS	\$12.5	CHICKEN SANDWICH	
NAKED WINGS	\$12.5		
BACON WRAPPED WINGS	\$12.0	Salads	
DAYTONA WINGS	\$12.7	CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD	\$12.0
		GARDEN SALAD	\$9.0
		BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0



SHRIMP SPINACH SALAD	\$12.0	HONEY	
SIDE SALAD	\$5.0	BACON	
COLESLAW	\$2.5	SEAFOOD	
HOOTERS ORIGINAL BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.3	SHRIMPS SHRIMP	
Entrées		POTATOES	
CHEESE STICKS	\$9.0	Side Dishes	
BUFFALO PLATTER	\$19.0	BIG DIPPER FRIES \$	6.0
FRIED PICKLES	\$9.0	TOTS	
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$11.0		1.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$12.0		4.5
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$8.0	,	7.0
SNOW CRAB LEGS	\$29.0	,	4.4
STEAMED SHRIMP	\$11.5	,	1.1
			7.0
Ingredients Used			7.0
CELERY	\$1.1	WAFFLE FRIES	
MILK	\$3.0	PICKLES	
	Ŧ	FRENCH FRIES	

Hooters

1731 Berlin TpkeCT 6109, Wethersfield, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 12:00 -23:00 Tuesday 12:00 -23:00 Wednesday 12:00 -23:00 Thursday 12:00 -23:00 Friday 12:00 -24:00 Saturday 12:00 -24:00 Sunday 12:00 -23:00 Y FRIES BIS DIPPER FRIES BIG SIPPER CRELI FREE

TOTS OWIEN RINGS SIBE GORDEN SALAS

GASON 14363

Made with Menu